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TI TLE
Rocket Assenbly
Sat urn V Sunset
Ascensi on
Buzz Al drin by Foot pad
Tranquility Base
Hi storic Site
Second Man
Busy at Work
Job Wl | Done
Home
A WId R de
Rough Nei ghbor hood
| sol at ed
Thr ust
Rocket to the Moon
The Conpl et e Package
Nati onal Pride
The First Step
Taking a Cl oser Look
Awest r uck
Col unbi a Earthrise
Departure fromthe Moon
Lunar Mountains of Apollo 17

Apol 1 o on the Moon
(painted in 1971)

Sal ute to Chall enger
Man on the Moon

Wtness to History - the
Bi ckers Family (7/20/1969)

Infrared Apoll o’
Gol den Apol | 0"

Tr anscendi ng Apol | o
Spaceshi p of Dreans**
The Moon Beneath My Feet**
On the Sea of Tranquility**

APCLLO 11 -

July 20,
S| ZE
12 x 12
12 x 12
14 x 11
12 x 12
11 x 14
12 x 12
16 x 12
12 x 12
11 x 14
12 x 12
14 x 11
12 x 12
12 x 12
24 x 18
18 x 24
24 x 18
18 x 24
30 x 48
18 x 24
24 x 18
18 x 24
24 x 18
12 x 16
9 x 12
16 x 20
11 x 14
8 x 10
10 x 8
10 x 8
10 x 8
12 x 12
12 x 12
12 x 12

40 YEARS A MEMORY

1969 - July 20, 2009

an art show by Bob Bickers at The Gallery Space

MEDI UM
nount ed photo
nount ed phot o
framed photo
nount ed phot o
framed photo
nount ed phot o
framed photo
nount ed phot o
framed photo
nount ed phot o
framed photo
nount ed phot o
nount ed photo
al kyd oil on gessoboard
al kyd oil on gessoboard
al kyd oil on gessoboard
al kyd oil on gessoboard

al kyd oil on canvas, franed

al kyd oil on gessoboard
al kyd oil on gessoboard
al kyd oil on gessoboard
al kyd oil on gessoboard
al kyd oil on MDF board

oil on canvas pane

pen & i nk on paperboard
nount ed phot o

nount ed photo

nmount ed phot o*
nmount ed phot o*
nmount ed phot o*
framed photo
franmed photo
framed photo

PRI CE

$ 45
55
65
45
65
55
80
50
65
50
65
55
45

$450

$300
$400
$750

$2, 500

$800
$700
$850
$400
$200

NFS

$350
$80

NFS

$35
$35
$35
$80
$75
$75

*Photos 28, 29 & 30 are offered as a set for
**Phot os 31, 32 & 33 are |located behind the front desk and in the snack area.

@ A portion of all sales benefit the Friends of the Monroeville Public Library who sponsor many educational activities

$90.

including The Gallery Space and this show.

@ A free public reception and presentation will be given by the artist at The Gallery Space on Monday, July 20, 2009 7:00pm - 8:30pm.

ORIGINAL PHOTOS COURTESY OF THE NATIONAL AERONAUTICS AND SPACE ADMINISTRATION (NASA)



