APOLLO 11 - 40 YEARS A MEMORY

July 20, 1969 - July 20, 2009 an art show by Bob Bickers at The Gallery Space

			Bickers at The Gallery Space	
NO.	TITLE	SIZE	MEDIUM	PRICE
1	Rocket Assembly	12 x 12	mounted photo	\$ 45
2	Saturn V Sunset	12 x 12	mounted photo	55
3	Ascension	14 x 11	framed photo	65
4	Buzz Aldrin by Footpad	12 x 12	mounted photo	45
5	Tranquility Base	11 x 14	framed photo	65
б	Historic Site	12 x 12	mounted photo	55
7	Second Man	16 x 12	framed photo	80
8	Busy at Work	12 x 12	mounted photo	50
9	Job Well Done	11 x 14	framed photo	65
10	Home	12 x 12	mounted photo	50
11	A Wild Ride	14 x 11	framed photo	65
12	Rough Neighborhood	12 x 12	mounted photo	55
13	Isolated	12 x 12	mounted photo	45
14	Thrust	24 x 18	alkyd oil on gessoboard	\$450
15	Rocket to the Moon	18 x 24	alkyd oil on gessoboard	\$300
16	The Complete Package	24 x 18	alkyd oil on gessoboard	\$400
17	National Pride	18 x 24	alkyd oil on gessoboard	\$750
18	The First Step	30 x 48	alkyd oil on canvas, framed	\$2,500
19	Taking a Closer Look	18 x 24	alkyd oil on gessoboard	\$800
20	Awestruck	24 x 18	alkyd oil on gessoboard	\$700
21	Columbia Earthrise	18 x 24	alkyd oil on gessoboard	\$850
22	Departure from the Moon	24 x 18	alkyd oil on gessoboard	\$400
23	Lunar Mountains of Apollo 17	12 x 16	alkyd oil on MDF board	\$200
24	Apollo on the Moon (painted in 1971)	9 x 12	oil on canvas panel	NFS
25	Salute to Challenger	16 x 20	pen & ink on paperboard	\$350
26	Man on the Moon	11 x 14	mounted photo	\$80
27	Witness to History - the Bickers Family (7/20/1969)	8 x 10	mounted photo	NFS
28	Infrared Apollo*	10 x 8	mounted photo*	\$35
29	Golden Apollo [*]	10 x 8	mounted photo*	\$35
30	Transcending Apollo*	10 x 8	mounted photo*	\$35
31	Spaceship of Dreams**	12 x 12	framed photo	\$80
32	The Moon Beneath My Feet**	12 x 12	framed photo	\$75
33	On the Sea of Tranquility**	12 x 12	framed photo	\$75

*Photos 28, 29 & 30 are offered as a set for \$90.

**Photos 31, 32 & 33 are located behind the front desk and in the snack area.

• A portion of all sales benefit the *Friends of the Monroeville Public Library* who sponsor many educational activities including The Gallery Space and this show.

• A free public reception and presentation will be given by the artist at The Gallery Space on Monday, July 20, 2009 7:00pm - 8:30pm.

ORIGINAL PHOTOS COURTESY OF THE NATIONAL AERONAUTICS AND SPACE ADMINISTRATION (NASA)

